Standard Packings 12
Montz-Pak Type A3
Special wire mesh packing to fractionate thermally
instable substances under vacuum
Montz-Pak Type A3 in particular fulfils
the special requirements demanded by the
fractionation of thermally instable substances
under vacuum. This is primarily achieved by a

•petrochemical columns
•exhaust air washing in aluminium
rolling mills
•recovery of lube and rolling oil
•wastewater treatment with
stripping columns
•revamping existing tray or random
rings columns to improve the
performance and capacity
15
Type for high
throughputs (60°)
Pak–Type spec. surface
m2/m3
B1- 65.60 65
B1-125.60 125
B1-150.60 150
B1-200.60 200
B1-250.60 250
B1-300.60 300
B1-350.60 350
B1-500.60 500
Standard type  (45°)
Pak–Type spec. surface
m2/m3
B1– 65 65